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Shannon Campbell 
Vice President Project Development & External Affairs 

Kameron Coal 

750 Longbeach Road 

Donkin, NS B1A 6P8 

Phone: 902-554-3025 / Cell: 902-217-5082 

Email: scampbell@kameroncoal.com 

Assistant: N/A 

 
Glenn Dudar 

Vice President & General Manager 

Westshore Terminals Limited Partnership 

1 Roberts Bank 

Delta, BC  V4M 4G5 

Phone: 604-946-3400 / Cell: 604-315-6861 

Email: gdudar@westshore.com 

Assistant: Moira Sambrook / Phone: 604-946-3401 

Email: msambrook@westshore.com 
 

Marc Dulude 

President and Chief Operating Officer 

Ridley Terminals Inc. 

1610 – 400 Burrard St 

Vancouver, BC  

Phone: 604-426-2289 / Cell: 604-365-1595 

Email: mdulude@rti.ca 
Assistant: N/A / Phone:  

Email: N/A 

 

Steve Feick 

President 

Mancal Coal Inc. 

1600, 530 – 8th Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB  
Phone: 403-231-7633 / Fax: 403-231-7679 

Cell: 403-607-0053 

Email: sfeick@mancal.com 

Assistant: Dragana Popovic / Phone: 403-231-7653 

Email: dpopovic@mancal.com 

 

Allen Foster 

Vice President, Bulk 

Canadian National Railway (CN) 
Calgary Logistics Park Office, Floor 2 

250050 Lantz Way 

Rocky View County, AB  T1Z 0A8 

Phone: 403-798-2137 / Cell: 403-461-9954 

Email: allen.foster@cn.ca 

Assistant:  Nadia Bassett / Phone: 403-798-2168 

Email: Nadia.Bassett@cn.ca 

 
Ed Griffith 

VP of Human Resources 

Bighorn Mining 

110 McLeod Ave 

Box 6146 

Hinton, AB  T7V 1X5 

Phone: 780-740-2462 / Cell: 780-817-1520 

Email: ed.griffith@bighornmining.com 
Assistant:  Cheryl Nichol / Phone: 780-740-2462 

Email: cnichol@bighornmining.com 

 

 

 
Carolyn Hillard 

Group Manager, Solutions & Innovation 

Sedgman Canada 

1630 – 505 Burrard St 

Vancouver, BC  V7X 1M6 

Phone: 778-918-8492 

Email: Carolyn.hillard@sedgman.com 

Assistant: Melissa Wilkin / Phone:  
Email: Melissa.Wilkin@sedgman.com 

 

Michael Reinsma 

Canada Region Mining Manager 

Caterpillar Inc. 

13245 140th Ave, Suite 201 

Edmonton, AB T6V 0E4  

Phone: 780-733-1330 / Cell: 303-918-0354 

Email: mjreinsma@cat.com 
 

John Schadan  

President 

Conuma Coal Resources Ltd. 

235 Front Street, Suite 200 

Tumbler Ridge, BC V0C 2W0 

Ph: 250-242-3764 ext. 2023 / cell: 250-242-7998 

Email: jschadan@conumacoal.com 
Assistant: Frances Colibaba / Phone: 250-242-7809 (cell) 

Email: fcolibaba@conumacoal.com 

 

Donald S. Swartz 

Westmoreland Coal Company 

VP – Marketing & Business Development 

9540 S Maroon Circle, Suite 300 

Englewood, CO 80112 
Phone: 720-354-4496 / Cell: 724-322-6391 

Email: DSwartz@westmoreland.com 

 

Max Wang (Vice-Chairperson) 

Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer 

Atrum Coal 

1600, 800 - 5th Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB  T2P 3T7 

Phone: 403-543-7073 / Cell: 403-973-3137 
Email: mwang@atrumcoal.com  

Assistant: Eleanor Makis  

Email: emakis@atrumcoal.com  

 

Robin Campbell (Secretary) 

President 
Coal Association of Canada 

Suite 302, 10240 – 124 Street 
Edmonton, AB  T5N 3W6 

Email: campbell@coal.ca 

Phone: 780-757-9488 / Cell: 780-852-0009 

Assistant: Reise O’Hara / Phone: 780-757-9488 /  

780-995-1530 (cell) 

Email: ohara@coal.ca  

 

Executive Committee 
John Schadan – Chairperson 

Max Wang – Vice Chairperson 

Glenn Dudar  

Allen Foster 

mailto:mwang@gccoal.com
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